
Grant Applications: Requested Granted

CCS Disability Action Southland Inc $12,000 $9,000

Invercargill Golf Club $2,000 $1,500

NZ Council of Victim Support Groups Inc $5,385 $3,000

Presbyterian Support Southland $120,000 $120,000

Southland Foodbank Charitable Trust $20,000 $20,000

Southland Group NZ Riding for the Disabled Inc $13,000 $11,250

Scholarship:

Motorcycling NZ - Cormac Buchanan $4,000 $3,000

Southland Girls' High School - Harri Pickett $3,000 $3,000

TOTAL $170,750

Declaration of Interests:

with regard to that grant application.

February 2022                                                                                                           

Grants Approved     $170,750

Where a Trustee of the ILT Foundation declares an interest in a grant recipient organisation they abstain from voting 

1. Alan Dennis and Chris Ward both declared an interest in the Invercargill Golf Club grant application.


